Zavitniky sadové
Set of hand taps

Satzgewindebohrer
MeTuukn HabopHbIe

Metricky zavit

Standard metric thread
Metrische Regelgewinde
MeTpuyeckas pe3bba

Jemny metricky zavit

Fine metric thread

Metrische Feingewinde
Menkas MeTpuyeckasi peabba

Licovani: 2N / Tolerance: 2N /
Toleranz: 2N / Mogroxka: 2N

A VRIS

04 34 8

2 | 045 | 34 9
5 | 045 | 34 10
5 | 035 | 28 8
05 36 10
035 | 32 8

5 06 36 12
5 | 035 | 32 9
07 41 14
05 38 11

5 05 38 1
08 45 16
05 | 40 11

5 05 40 12
1 50 17
075 | 44 15

1 50 17

25 | 56 18
1 56 18
075 | 56 18
15 | 63 28
1 56 20
075 | 56 20
175 | 70 30
15 | 63 25
125 | 60 22
1 60 22
2 80 30
15 | 70 28
125 | 63 25
1 63 25
1 70 25
2 80 35
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2 1,60
224 | 175
224 | 2,05
224 | 215
2,5 2,50
25 2,65
2,8 2,90
28 3,15
315 | 330
315 | 350
355 | 4,00

4 420

4 450
45 5,00
355 | 5,00
355 | 520
4,5 6,00
45 6,20

5 6,80

5 7,00

5 7,20
56 7,80
56 8,00
56 8,20
56 8,50
56 8,80
56 9,00
56 9,20
6,3 9,50
6,3 10,00
6,3 10,20
7.1 10,20

N 10,50
7.1 10,80
7.1 11,00

9 12,00
9 12,50
9 12,80
9 13,00
9 14,00
10 14,00
10
10
10

Materidl: NO; HSS
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Provedeni: nebrouseny zavit

Zavit: pravy,
levy - dle poZadavku

code NO/CS/WS

110 020
110 022
110 025
110 026
110030
110 031
110 035
110 036
110 040
110 041
110 046
110 050
110 051
110 056
110 060
110 061
110070
110 071
110 080
110 081
110 082
110 090
110 091
110 092
110 100
110 101
110 102
110 103
110 110
110 111
110 112
110 120
110 121
110 122
110 123
110 140
110 141
110 142
110 143
110 152
110160
110 161
110 162
110171
110180
110 181
110 182
110 200
110 201
110 202
110 220
110 221
110 222
110 240
110 241
110 242
110 243
110 252
110 262
110 270

Material: CS-carbon steel;

HSS

Execution: non-ground thread
Thread: right-hand, left-hand

on request

code HSS

140 020
140 022
140 025
140 026
140 030
140 031
140 035
140 036
140 040
140 041
140 046
140 050
140 051
140 056
140 060
140 061
140 070
140 071
140 080
140 081
140 082
140 090
140 091
140 092
140 100
140 101
140 102
140 103
140110
140 111
140 112
140 120
140 121
140 122
140 123
140 140
140 141
140 142
140 143
140 152
140 160
140 161
140 162
140 171
140 180
140 181
140 182
140 200
140 201
140 202
140 220
140 221
140 222
140 240
140 241
140 242
140 243
140 252
140 262
140 270

Werkstoff: WS-Werkzeugstahl;

HSS
Ausfiihrung: nicht

code NO/CS/WS - LH

120 020

120 030

120 040

120 050

120 060
120 070
120 080

120 100

120 120

120 140

120 160

120 180

120 200

geschliffenes Gewinde
Gewinde: rechts, links - nach

dem Anspruch

150 020

150 030

150 040

150 050

150 060
150 070
150 080

150 100

150 120

150 140

150 160

150 180

150 200

Mamepuan: NO-uHcmpy-
MeHmarbHas cmarnb; HSS

NszomoeneHo:

HewrnugosaHHas pe3bba

Pesbba: npasasi,
r1eeasi - 1o 3aKasy

code HSS - LH




